Plac

Namn

Damer senior

a b~ W N -

Camilla Hogberg
Kristina Svensson
Kerstin Andersson
Lena Hederberg

Sirpa Sinikka Aaltonen

Herrar senior

a b~ W N -

Rasmus Schedin
Eric Bohlin
Moshe Arad
Martin Lénnroth
John Johansson

Herrar veteran
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10
11
12

Peter Wahlberg
Staffan Sdderlund
Martin Holmlund
Sture Nordblom
Tyko Gustavsson
Lars Ake Holgersson

Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

Mohammad Mousavi
Sture Molin

Bengt Holgersson
Arne Andersson

Oldboys
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Kennet Fosshaug
Mikael Richtnér
Roger Blomqvist
Anders Schedin
Micke Jonsson
Roger Svensson
Lars Svensson
Krister Magnusson
Marco Arancibia
Peter Elfvén

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

DM, OSBGF, Sundbybergs BGK

DM Individuellt den 16 augusti 2015
Spelplats: Sundbyberg BGK Filt

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Askims BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Solna BGK

Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Tantogardens BGK

Ersta MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tyresd BGK

Ersta MGK

Tyres6 BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

39
33
61

78

33
30
34
31
52

33
38
41
42
36
37
43

49
41
44
46

23
37
38
34
33
35
29
37
37
35

S2

36
46
53
60
62

28
39
32
46
55

30
33
28
35
40
38
34

44
38
43
38

26
27
31
30
36
34
36
39
43
43

36
45
47
69
64

35
29
37
47
39

33
32
35
33
40
42
46

35
50
43
48

32
35
31
37
33
36
40
34
41
43

111
124
161
192
204

96
98
103
124
146

96

103
104
110
116
117
123

128
129
130
132

81

99

100
101
102
105
105
110
121
121

Snitt

37,0
41,3
53,7
64,0
68,0

32,0
32,7
34,3
41,3
48,7

32,0
34,3
34,7
36,7
38,7
39,0
41,0

42,7
43,0
43,3
44,0

27,0
33,0
33,3
33,7
34,0
35,0
35,0
36,7
40,3
40,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Oldboys

11 Christer Sjogren
12 Emil Carlsson

Pojkar B
1 Love Svensson
2 Anton Svensson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Tyresd BGK
Uppsala BGK

S1

48
50

62
73

S2

40
47

61
82

S3

39
43

127
140

123
155

Snitt

42,3
46,7

61,5
77,5

Sida

2

av



